Rajasthan, in the name of Shri Sanjay 
Biswas S/o Shri Uttam Biswas 
admeasuring 70.63 Sq Mtr 

East: -Plot No 26, 

STATE BANK OF INDIA 

West: Road 9'm Wide 
North: - Plot No 23 
South: - Plot No 25 

CERSAI ID- 77821558744 
Not known. 

|2.EMD Amount 
3.BID Incremental Amount 

Rs. 1240508 (Rupees Twelve Lakh Forty Thousand Five Hundred 
Eight Only) inclusive of interest up to 28.11.2025 
interest, cost, charges & other expenses etc. 

his mobile number and email ld. 

plus further 

EMD Rs. 79100/- (Rupees Seventy Nine Thousand One Hundred only) 
being the 10% of Reserve price to be remitted. The intending 
Bidders/Purchasers have to transfer the EMD amount using online 
mode in his Global EMD Wallet well in advance. 

(5) Reserve price: Rs. 791000 (Rupees Seven Lakh Ninenty One 
Thousand only.)